Security  |  Access  |  Video  |  Intrusion  |  Converged Solutions  |  Services
KTES – Kantech Telephone Entry System
Data Sheet
Key Features
•	 Stand-alone or integrates
with an access control
system
•	 Convenient remote

Actual products may vary from photos. Not all products include all features. Availability varies by region; contact your sales representative.
KT0102-DS-201910-R06-HS-EN
Order Information
Model Number Description
KTES-US
KTES with standard 250 tenant capacity, KTES and KTES-CDN EntraPass Software, 16.5 VAC / 40 VA plug-
in transformer (UL or CSA approved), postal lock bracket with switch; and accessory kit
No Phone Bill System
Using the “No Phone Bill System”, the KTES connects directly into each tenant’s telephone line and uses those lines to provide
communication between the visitor and the tenant, resulting in no phone bill charges. Each “No Phone Bill System” requires: KTES-US
or KTES-CDN, KTES-5000RB, KTES-5000IC and a 16.5 VAC/ 40 VA plug-in transformer.
KTES-5048MC Main controller, for up to 48 lines maximum
KTES-5000MC Main controller, for up to 1152 lines maximum; requires an auxiliary relay cabinet (KTES-5000AC)
KTES-5000AC Auxiliary relay cabinet for up to 96 lines per cabinet; compatible with the main controller (KTES-5000MC)
KTES-5000RB Line card for 12 tenants
KTES-5000IC CA71A/RJ71C interconnecting cable
KTES Accessories and Options